1
MJ21193, MJ21194
Preferred Device
Silicon Power Transistors
The MJ21193 (PNP) and MJ21194 (NPN) utilize Perforated Emitter
technology and are specifically designed for high power audio output,
disk head positioners and linear applications.
Features

and best overall value.
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
MJ21193 TO−3 100 Units / Tray
MJ21193G TO−3
(Pb−Free)
100 Units / Tray
MJ21194 TO−3 100 Units / Tray
MJ21194G TO−3
(Pb−Free)
100 Units / Tray
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please